
Team Schedule
Boys Basketball
11/1/2021 to 3/1/2022

Union High School
354 Baker Street Suite 1
Rimersburg, PA 16248

Scott Kindel
School Phone: 814-473-3121
Fax: 814-473-8201
kindelsr@unionsd.net

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 11/27/21 Curwensville Area High School Away 10:00 AM

S Friday 12/03/21 Sheffield Area MHS Home 5:30 PM

Friday 12/10/21 Brookville Area High School (Boys Tip-Off) Away TBA

Saturday 12/11/21 Brookville Area High School (Boys Tip-Off) Away TBA

Wednesday 12/15/21 *Venango Catholic High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Home 6:00 PM

Friday 12/17/21 Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Away 7:30 PM

Tuesday 12/21/21 *Forest Area (Varsity Basketball) Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 12/28/21 Karns City High School Home 12:00 PM

Wednesday 01/05/22 *Allegheny-Clarion Valley (Varsity Basketball) Away 7:00 PM

Friday 01/07/22 *North Clarion County High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Home 7:30 PM

Tuesday 01/11/22 *Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Basketball) Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/13/22 *Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Basketball) Away 7:00 PM

Monday 01/17/22 Ridgway Area High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/19/22 *Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS (Varsity
Basketball)

Home 7:00 PM

Friday 01/21/22 *Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/25/22 *Redbank Valley High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/27/22 *Karns City High School (Varsity Basketball) Away 7:00 PM

Monday 01/31/22 Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/02/22 *Venango Catholic High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Away 6:00 PM

Friday 02/04/22 *Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Home 7:00 PM

Monday 02/07/22 Dubois Area Catholic School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/08/22 *Forest Area (JV Basketball) Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/10/22 *Allegheny-Clarion Valley (Varsity Basketball) Home 7:00 PM

Wednesday 02/16/22 *North Clarion County High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Away 7:30 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Friday 12/17/21 Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/21/21 *Forest Area (JV Basketball) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/28/21 Karns City High School Home 10:30 AM

Principal Athletic Director Assistant Athletic Director Athletic Director

Ms. Kris Glosser Mr. Scott Kindel Mr. Angelo Salvo Scott Kindel
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Team Schedule
Boys Basketball
11/1/2021 to 3/1/2022

Union High School
354 Baker Street Suite 1
Rimersburg, PA 16248

Scott Kindel
School Phone: 814-473-3121
Fax: 814-473-8201
kindelsr@unionsd.net

Basketball
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 01/05/22 *Allegheny-Clarion Valley (Varsity Basketball) Away 6:00PM

Friday 01/07/22 *North Clarion County High School (Varsity
Basketball)

Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 01/11/22 *Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Basketball) Home 6:00PM

Thursday 01/13/22 *Keystone Jr/Sr HS (JV Basketball) Away 6:00 PM

Monday 01/17/22 Ridgway Area High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 01/19/22 *Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS (JV
Basketball)

Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/21/22 *Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School (JV
Basketball)

Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/25/22 *Redbank Valley High School (JV Basketball) Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/27/22 *Karns City High School (JV Basketball) Away 6:00 PM

Monday 01/31/22 Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00PM

Friday 02/04/22 *Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School (JV
Basketball)

Home 6:00 PM

Monday 02/07/22 Dubois Area Catholic School Away 6:00PM

Tuesday 02/08/22 Forest Area Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/10/22 *Allegheny-Clarion Valley (JV Basketball) Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/16/22 *North Clarion County High School (JV
Basketball)

Away 6:00 PM

Principal Athletic Director Assistant Athletic Director Athletic Director

Ms. Kris Glosser Mr. Scott Kindel Mr. Angelo Salvo Scott Kindel
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